J. Epstein Virgin Islands Foundation Inc. 
MEMORANDUM 
Vahe 
To 
/ : 
i 
Darren Indyke 
From: 
Value Date: January 20, 2017 
Debit Account I ; 
Please wire Seventy Five Thousand Euros ($ 75,000) from the above account to: 
CBVDLT2X 
Receiving SWIFT: 
Receiving Bank Name: 
SEB Bank 
VILNUS, LITHUANIA 
LT10 7044 0600 0780 8515 
UAB Fors Projektai 
Teatro st.9B-19 
Vilnius, Lithuania 
Beneficiary account t: 
Beneficiary Name: 
Please call Bella Klein if you have any questions.